Confidentiality Requested:

CORRECTION #1

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 1324251

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTO)RY - DESCRI	PTION OF W	ELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #:	
	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #: GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
_ GSW	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East _ West
Spud Date orDate Reached TDCompletion Date orRecompletion DateRecompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Confidentiality Requested						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:						

CORRECTION #1

1324251

Operator Nar	ne:			Lease Name:	_ Well #:
Sec	Twp	_S. R	East West	County:	

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taker		Yes No		Log Formati	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo		🗌 Yes 🗌 No	Nar	ne		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		CASING Report all strings set-o		lew Used termediate, product	tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SC	UEEZE RECORD)		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
	otal base fluid of the hydr	n this well? aulic fracturing treatment ex submitted to the chemical of		☐ Yes [s? ☐ Yes [☐ Yes [No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar p question 3) out Page Three	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per			acture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d Depth

TUBING RECORD: Si	ze:	Set At:		Packer	At:	Liner Rur		No	
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR.			Producing Me	ethod:	ping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bbls	3.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
			Dpen Hole Dther <i>(Specify)</i> _	METHOD (OF COMPLE	Comp.	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)	PRODUCTION IN	NTERVAL:

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	OTTO 1-21
Doc ID	1324251

Casing

	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	U U	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	256	COMMON	220	3%CC
Production	7.875	5.5	15.5	4910	AA2	175	3%CC

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: OTTO 1-21 API/Permit #: 15-193-20938-00-00 Doc ID: 1324251 Correction Number: 1 Approved By: Karen Ritter

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved By	NAOMI JAMES	Karen Ritter
Approved Date	12/16/2014	12/07/2016
CasingAdd_Type_PctP DF_1		3%CC
CasingAdd_Type_PctP DF_2		3%CC
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_1	SURFACE	Surface
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_2	PRODUCTION	Production
Date of First or Resumed Production or SWD or Enhr		1/23/2015
Perf_Depth_1		4671-4682
Perf_Record_1		4671-4682
Perf_Shots_1		4

Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Producing Method Pumping	No	Yes
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 35298	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=13 24251



N 1235298

Confidentiality Requested:

CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

Form ACO-1

WELL COMPLETION FORM

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15			
Name:	Spot Description:			
Address 1:				
Address 2:	Feet from Dorth / South Line of Section			
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section			
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: ()				
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:			
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)			
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84			
Purchaser:	County:			
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:			
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:			
	Producing Formation:			
	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:			
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:			
GG GSW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet			
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No			
	If yes, show depth set: Feet			
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:			
	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.			
	w/sx cm.			
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:				
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)			
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer				
Comminaled Permit #:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls			
Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:			
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:			
ENHR Permit #:				
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:			
	Lease Name: License #:			
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West			
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:			

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Confidentiality Requested					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:					

KOLAR Document ID: 1235298

Operator Nam	ne:			Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec	Twp	S. R	East West	County:	

Page Two

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	acate)	Y	′es 🗌 No			og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo			⁄es 🗌 No	1	Name	Э		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / Mud List All E. Logs Run:		□ Y □ Y	Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No						
		Rep	CASING ort all strings set-c] Ne	w Used rmediate, productio	on. etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
[ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING /	SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	# Sacks Use	d		Type and	Percent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
 Did you perform a hydra Does the volume of the Was the hydraulic fracture 	total base fluid of the	hydraulic fr	acturing treatment		-	☐ Yes ns? ☐ Yes ☐ Yes	No (If No, s	kip questions 2 ar kip question 3) ill out Page Three	
Date of first Production/Inj Injection:	jection or Resumed Pr	oduction/	Producing Meth	iod:		Gas Lift 🗌 O	ther <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:		Ν	IETHOD OF COM	MPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIC Top	DN INTERVAL: Bottom
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Used on Lease		Open Hole		-	·	nit ACO-4)	юр	Bollom
	foration Perform Top Botto		Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At		Acid,		ementing Squeezend of Material Used)	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	OTTO 1-21
Doc ID	1235298

Casing

		Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	256	COMMON	220	
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	15.5	4910	AA2	175	

()	PAGE	CUST)	~	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
	1 of 2	10044() 9	1718	12/09/2014
		· I	NVOI	CE NUMB	ER
J BABIL			916	70672	and the second sec
ENERGY SERVICES		at an and the second	910		
Pratt (620) 672-1201	J LEASE NA	ME	Ott	o 1-21	
	0 LOCATION	ALC: NOT THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER			
B VAL ENERGY ^I 125 n market ste 1710	BCOUNTY		Tho	mas	
	s state I		KS		
KS US 67202	T JOB DESC	RIPTION	Cem	ent-New We	ell Casing/Pi
T The second sec	E JOB CONT	ACT			
O AIIN: ACCOUNTS FAIABLE I	DUDIV	ビリ			
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCH	ASE ORDER NO	4		TERMS	DUE DATE
40795074 999999/Ft.Morga 92	308		Net	- 30 days	01/08/2015
	QTY	Uof	נאט	IT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
		M			
For Service Dates: 12/04/2014 to 12/04/2014					
0040795074					
5040733074					
171811693A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 12/04/2014					
Cement 5 1/2" Two Stage Longstring	s and a set of the		ttan i	1994 - 1997 -	
	A 70			40.00	0.000 75
AA2 Cement A-Con Blend Common	175.0 400.0			13.09 13.86	
60/40 POZ	50.0	1		9.24	
Celloflake ray water and a contraction	144.0			2.85	
C-41P Market and Carlos Add	42.0	O EA		3.08	
Salt	796.0	O EA		0.39	306.46
C-44	165.0	O EA		3.97	654.31
FLA-322	132.0	1		5.78	
Calcium Chloride	1,128.0		1	0.81	
Super Flush II	500.0			1.18	
Gilsonite	875.0			0.52	
"Two Stage Cement Collar, 5 1/2"" (Red)" "5 1/2"" Latch Down Plug & Assembly (Red	1.0	1		4,697.00 654.50	
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2"" (Blue)"	1.(277.20	
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue)"	7.0			84.70	
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)"	1.0			223.30	
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"	120.0	о мі		3.47	
Heavy Equipment Mileage	360.0	о мі		5.78	2,079.0
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil	3,504.0	O EA		1.92	6,745.1
Depth Charge; 4001'-5000'	1.0			1,940.40	
Blending & Mixing Service Charge	625.0			1.08	
Depth Charge; 2001'-3000'	1.0			1,386.00	
Plug Container Util. Chg. "Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.	1.0	ł		192.50 134.75	
				134.75	104.7 10102
Sycometric af Chamilea	e Space	a, 2		1018	$(1^{+}(2)) = (1^{+}(2))$
$\delta \sqrt{2} \approx 0.050$	$\mathbb{E}_{\mathcal{T}}$	1.5		1110	512001VP
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER COF	RRESPONDENCE	то:			
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY S			SUB '	TOTAL	32,524.1
PO BOX 841903 801 CHERRY ST, DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 FORT WORTH, TX				TAX	894.6
ENERGY IN IZOT-1905 FORT WORTH, IA	x , 0 ± 0 &	INV	OICE '	TOTAL	33,418.7

· · · ·

.



.

PAGE	CUST	YARD #	INVOICE DATE				
2 of 2	1004409	1718	12/09/2014				
	INVO	ICE NUMB	ER				
	916	670672					

<u> </u>	
B VAL ENERGY I 125 n market ste 1710 L WICHITA KS US 67202 T A ACCOUNTS DAVABLE B COUNTY Thomas COUNTY COUN	ng/Pi

o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ĺ

ЈОВ #	EQUIPMENT	# PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERM	ເຮ	DUE I	DATE
	999999/Ft.Mor				Net - 30			
40793074	n Pu	.94						
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PI	RICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
					-			
			l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l					
		•						
	mo .							
PLEASE REMIT		SEND OTHER CORRES			SUB TOTA	L	32	,524.18
PO BOX 841903		BASIC ENERGY SERV 801 CHERRY ST, ST	'E 2100		ТА			894.60
DALLAS,TX 752	84-1903	FORT WORTH, TX 76	102	INVO	DICE TOTA	L	33	,418.78



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 11693 A

and the second se

	0.12.1.011						DATE TICKET NO				
DATE OF / 2 - LI	-14	DISTRICT PLATT			NEW WELL PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER WELL WELL						
CUSTOMER VA 1	En.	May incorro	1 Alead		LEASE 🤇	DTFC) WELL NO./~₹				
ADDRESS					COUNTY	Thoru.	STATE KS				
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW MAITOL, JULY, KYLE, J.R.						
AUTHORIZED BY	AUTHORIZED BY						JOB TYPE: CAW Sta TWO STAGE LOAY STRING				
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED				
37586	4	- energine in					ARRIVED AT JOB				
84991/84982	. 17	84995/849 84					START OPERATION				
34711/01/00	7		+				FINISH OPERATION				
8993/5498-	14						RELEASED AM 8.05				
	<u>```</u>						MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 120				

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:_

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

Sec.				(WELL OWNER	, OPERATOR, CONTI	RACTOR OR AG	3ENT)
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE	S USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	IT
CPIOS	AA-2 CMT		5K	175 2		2975	00
CPIUL	A CON Breno		54	400 2	-	7,200	Q9
CP 103	60/40 POZ		3K	50 -		601	\mathcal{O}_{i}
· · · ·							: •
CC 102 .	Cellofiaka		16	144 2		532	80
CCIDS	6-418		16	47 -		168	ØŬ
COTIL	SAIT		· Ib	796 -		398	00
· ((* 115	(-44 -		15	165-		849	75
66 129	F1N 322	·	Lb	132 /		990	60
CC ZUL	Silsunite		16 .	875		586	25
66-109	CALCUNT CHIORDE		1.6	1128 -		1,184	40
							<u> </u>
CEILST	Ausofill Floar Shue	5 1/2	en.			360	00
CF 1651	Tuibolie .	51/2	.en			770	03
CF 1901.	BASKET	51/2	PA.	1.2		290	00
CF YUL	Two STAGE CAT CULLA	51/2	614			6,100	20
C7 601	AICHDOND Plug + BAFF. reg	51/2	€^			850	03
66155	. Super Flugh I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	941	5.00. T		765	OC
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SUB TOTAL		
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DATA:				,		<u> </u>
		SERVICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX (
		MATERIALS		%TAX (<u> </u>
					TOTAL	,	
· · ·				1	•		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIN	E Mile Mattal ORDERED BY	ATERIAL AND SER		BY: X V	121 - MAR	Vantar	

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 CONTINUATION OF 11693 Phone 620-672-1201 CONTINUATION OF 11693

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

\$ AMOUNT 40 ÖN

00

60 20

8.75

 $\partial \hat{O}$ \hat{D}

123

00

1718 11694 A

		PING & WIRELINE					DAT	E .	TICKET NO		· ·	
DATE OF 2-4-	14 [DISTRICT Pratt					PROD	🗆 INJ	U WDW		TOMEI ER NC	R).:
CUSTOMER VAL	En	orgy incore	OrMIC	-21	LEASE	OTTO		-		1	WELL N	vo. / (5)
ADDRESS					COUNTY	Tho	145		STATE	K)		
CITY STATE						CREW			· .			
AUTHORIZED BY												
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUC	K CALLE	ED	DATE	AM PM	TIME
	2-6			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			ARRIV	ED AT	JOB		AM PM	
							STAR	T OPER	ATION		AM PM	
							FINIS	HOPER.	ATION		AM PM	
		44004-004 47770- arrest					RELEA	ASED			AM PM	
		-					MILES	FROM	STATION TO	WELL	1	

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: NMM.

EM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	
5100	P. M. Milles	Mi	120.		
= 101	Heavy eq Miles	M.	360		7
$\in (1)$	PIOP + BULK DEL.	1n	3504		8
e 203.	NEPH CHRAGE 4001- 5000'	. 4h.	-		2
- 240	Blenn + Mix	54	625		
e 504	fly warp.a.	718.	l		1
- -					
5003	Supervisor	20	1		1
ce 203	DePth CAME 2001-3000'	4h1			1

				100 m 1	1	1	End	1. 1
Ce 504	fluy warp.a.		118	1			2.50	00
				,				
5003	Supervisor		20	1			175	00
Ce 203	DePth CAME 2001-3000		4hr	all the second se		1.	1,800	00
		2			t .	1		
,		· · · ·						
				·····		1.	-	
								1
		· ·				1		
· · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						<u> </u>		
						<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			.1		SUB TO	1		
CHE	EMICAL / ACID DATA:				306 10		42,239	20
		SERVICE & EQUIPI	MENT	%TA	X ON \$			
· · · · ·		MATERIALS			X ON \$			· · · ·
		L			TC	TAL	70 674	10
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					TAL	32,524	18
				Ĩ		<i>L</i> CA	1	1
				ł	/ <u> </u>			

Mike Marral REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: \bigwedge

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

SERVICE

IT

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

energy services, L.R.

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer AI Energy Enc. Lease No.									Date	× / i	11.				
Lease OTTO Well#						1-31				- 12-4-14					
							Z L916.13 County horas State						ate _{U1}		
Type Job 3/2 Two STAS- long STRINS										Legal D	escriptio 27-8	ξ-35	W		
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA						FLUID L	JSED		TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	e Shots/F	t ·		Aci	1 175	SK(A	g.2	RATE PRESS ISIP						
Depth 141513	Depth	From	То	· · · ·	Pre Pad 400 543			Max 1. Co.1							
lume 2	Volume	From	То	بالمراجع والم	Pac	1 50	DIGUET	Minach	10 Poz 273 9 10 Min						
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Fra	с		Avg	15 Min.						
the second s	on Annulus V	ol. From	То				HHP Used			Annulus Pressure					
lug Depth	Packer De	I From	То		Flu	11.2		Gas Volun				Total Load			
Sustomer Rep	presentative	NY Menl	Prahall	Station	n Man	ager Ke VIV	guide	(Treater	Millo M	4411	$n_{\rm f}$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Service Units			84991	8499	ş2		84193	84987		8499	5 8	49 84			
Driver Names	MATINI		КA	5 e			LeA	Ś		ESP	; p 7#	~c			
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pu	mped		Rate	Service Log								
6:50	. (/	· · · · · ·				ON location / Survey meering								
11:50	·)	((1	<u> </u>	run 5/2 17 Hesny, DV @ 2850								
Secondaria (/)	thinks, on 3,4,56,7,46,48, Basher on 46								
L: 92	. ((· · · · ·		<u>þ</u>	CEAS ON BOTTOM								
2:26) 4		\)	HOOM TO CAME Break Circ W Rig								
3:00	2.00		5			<u>5</u>	Pump 5 BBI WEND								
3:10	200		-12			5.	pumil 12 BBI Super Flysh It								
3:12	200		3	1		5	Print 3 BH wither								
3:13	3,00		4			<u>. 5</u>	Mix 175 SUS PAZ								
<u>3:.70</u>	1000-1	\rightarrow	·			3.	Drop Pluy								
3:36				······································		6 STAIT WATEN DISP.						7			
3:26	100		TR.	47	3										
3:47	100		BU			<u>ج</u> ،ج	STAM MUD DiSP								
1:00 H:07	300		JUC			3	Slow rate								
4:07 4:10	1500 ·		113				Plug Down, released + hold								
4.10							DIOP OP-1914 TOOL								
4:36	900 -			·		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	OP-M TOST W. TYMEN								
4:45	• 		1999 - 1997		۰ سر	and the second se	How up to calc. W. Rig								
4.50	er		7,	ς							1'e				
				<u></u>				RIPT L Macon Se holie							

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

BASIC energy services, L.P.

PAGe

TREATMENT REPORT

Another Street and Street Street

Lease	STIV		Well #	1-21			12-0			
James a strand lite of the		Pratt		Casing 5	7 Dept	Cour	ty Thomas	State K		
Type Job		(- / all)		-)	Formation County Thomas State R					
Casing Size	DATA Tubing Size		ORATING DATA	Acid	SED	RATE	TREATMEN			
Depth	Depth			Pre Pad			5 Min.			
Volume	Volume	From	To	-Pad						
Max Press	Max Press	From		Frac	Avg		15 Min.			
Well Connectior		From	<u>To</u>		HHP Used		Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth	Packer Dep	"From th	То	Flush	Gas Volume		· .	Total Load		
Customer Repr	esentative	From	To Static	on Manager	Vanager		Leater			
Service Units										
Driver Names										
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	Rate			Service Log			
6.03	350)	176	6	Mix	400	SKS A	CON STREET		
6.48	**eliphan		i li	3. 1. 1. 1.	WASH			Celence Plug		
6:52	300 .		Wittename	6	STAT	SPIAL MONT				
6:59	500	· .) · .	60	3	ISAOW					
7:05	1700		67	atela segle system. A	Prug. Down the second and the		e al de la company de la co La company de la company de			
					Cm	T to Su	IFAZe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
)					1			
		The second s	<u>entrado por la construcción</u>	1. The property for the		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	S COMPL	e HC and and the angelet of the second s		
na an an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna an Anna Anna			e naver sent sent sent sent sent sent sent	and a contract the second	·推" 12 人名巴尔特鲁					
·							Kyle,	J.R.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				and and an and a second se		Je(14,	Prylt /	<u> </u>		
						in the second		and a second second Second second		
					· · ·					
			and an and a second							
				1977 - 1679 - 2773 - 1979 - 177 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 -						
					in a second s Second second s					
an production of the second se										
	4				••					
		N					,			

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282 Fax: (817) 246-3361

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 147231 Invoice Date: Nov 22, 2014 Page: 1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Bill To:				RECEIVE	Federal Tax I.	D.#: 20-8651	475			
Val Energy	, Inc.			Silond die						
200 W. Douglas STE #520				DEC 0 4 2014						
Wichita, KS 67202				10 ⁵⁰⁰ 00	6					
				9208	e Cement B Payme Net :					
Cı	ustomer ID		Field T	icket# C.OFA	Payme	ent Terms				
	Val		64:	358 500						
Job Location			Location	Service Date	Due Date					
KS1-01			Oak	ley	Nov 22, 2014	12/22/14				
Quantity	ltem	1		Description		Unit Price	Amount			
	WELL NAME		Otto #1-21							
200.00	CEMENT MATERIAI	s	Class A Common			17.90	3,580.00			
376.00	CEMENT MATERIAI	_s (Gel			0.50	188.00			
	CEMENT MATERIAI		Chloride			1.10	620.40			
216.27	CEMENT SERVICE		Cubic Feet Charg	e		2.48	536.35			
444.14	CEMENT SERVICE	1	Fon Mileage Chai	rge		2.75	1,221.39			
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	5	Surface		1,512.25	1,512.25				
			Pump Truck Milea	age		7.70	346,50			
			Manifold Head Re		275.00	275.00				
			ight Vehicle Mile	4.40	198.00					
			Vaiting on Locati	440.00	440.00					
			aRene Wentz							
			Nayne McGhghy							
		Shawn Tatro								
		:								
							0.047.00			
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE			Subtotal	8,917.89						
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF			Sales Tax		313.77					
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS			Total Invoice Amount9,231.							
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF			Payment/C	redit Applied						
\$	1,783.58		TOTAL				9,231.66			
		E								
	PAID ON OR BEFOR Dec 22, 2014									
			1							

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064358

Federal Tax I.D	# 20-8651475
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999	SERVICE POINT:
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	Dakley, 13
a second a second s	11-2,2-64
DATE/1-22-14 dl 8 32	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE OTTO WELL#1-21 LOCATION Leve	nt, 15, 3 cd, Y25 Florence STATE
OLD OR NEW & Circle one) E into	
CONTRACTOR Ual 4	OWNER Sacue
TYPE OF JOB Sarface	
HOLE SIZE 1214 T.D. 2601	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 8 29 DEPTH 260'	AMOUNT ORDERED 2003/ Cour 380CC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	220 921
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	$\boldsymbol{\nu}_{i}$
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_ 2005/ @ 12,90 3580.00
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSO. 151	GEL 37640,50 188,00
PERFS.	CHLORIDE
DISPLACEMENT 15-68666	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	@
	Material Total @ 4.385.40
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER La Love Scolouti	(
# 431 HELPER Wayne Mo Shghy	<u></u>
DIN Y TOUCY	@
# 871/310 DRIVER Marco Casawubia	e(72)\$}@
BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER Shawn Tatro	HANDLING 21612747 @ 248 536-35
	MILEAGE 8275-28-145× 2.73 1221.41
REMARKS:	TOTAL
Mix 200 5Kg command	
Displace with water	SERVICE
calland disp cerculate	
10313 to pit	DEPTH OF JOB 2601
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512, 25
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
	MILEAGE /15 @ 7.20 346.50
	MANIFOLD Hegal @ 27503
	MTCU 45@4.40 198:00
121 Suprav	Licitingting the 480.00
CHARGE TO: Dal energy	La land arrest
STREET	(905.94/202) TOTAL 4.52931
CITY STATE ZIP	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	<u>and a second the second design of the second s</u>
	@
	@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	@
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	<u> </u>
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	n an
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
المورور ومربع بغيث بالمتحد المتحدين والمتحد والتربيك المتحد والمتحد والمحافية والمحافية والمحاف	Service CAN

SALES TAX (If Any)_____ TOTAL CHARGES_ 3,911.91 DISCOUNT 1,183.56(2020)F PAID IN 30 DAYS 7,134.33 NS+.